## Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

Alison Lunder Secretary P. O. Bo Frankfort, KY (502) 56 http://www.s	of State x 1150 40602-1150 4-3490	Annual Report Online Filing	ARP
Company:ST. JAMES COURT ART SHOW, INC.Company ID:0798883State of origin:KentuckyFormation date:8/25/2011 12:00:00 AMDate filed:5/5/2017 4:09:50 PMFee:\$15.00			
Principal Office			
1387 SOUTH 4TH STREET LOUISVILLE, KY 40208			
Registered Agent Name/Address			
ROBERT W. POV 1449 ST. JAMES LOUISVILLE, KY	VELL, M.D. CT.		
Current Officers			
President Secretary Treasurer Vice President	Robert W. Powell Ronald Brown Steven Zocklein Janice Theriot	P.O. Box 225 Louisville, KY 40201 P.O. Box 225 Louisville, KY 40201 P.O. Box 225 Louisville, KY 40201 P.O. Box 225 Louisville, KY 40201	
Directors		De la la la	
Director Director Director Director	Robert W. Powell JANICE THERIOT Steve Zockein Ronald Brown	P.O. Box 225, Louisville, KY 40201 P.O. Box 225, Louisville, KY 40201 P.O. Box 225 Louisville KY 40201 P.O. Box 225 Louisville KY 40201	
Signatures			

Signature Title Robert W. Powell, M.D. President